Product
Catalogue
Made To Measure
M
ad
e To
M
easure

ad
e To
M
easure
Motorised Curtain Tracking
MADE TO MEASURE MOTORISED CURTAIN TRACKS
MIGLIORE MOTOR LENGTH ROLLERS REQUIRED BRACKETS REQUIRED PRICE
MMCTM2 2.0M 22 3
MMCTM3 3.0M 32 4
MMCTM4 4.0M 42 5
MMCTM5 5.0M 52 6
MMCTM6 6.0M 62 7
MMCTM7 7.0M 72 8
MMCTM8 8.0M 82 9
MMCTM9 9.0M 92 10
MMCTM10 10.0M 102 12
MMCTM11 11.0M 112 12
MMCTM12 12.0M 124 12
STANDARD RUNNERS
MIGLIORE MOTOR LENGTH ROLLERS REQUIRED BRACKETS REQUIRED PRICE
MMCTO2 2.0M 22 3
MMCTO3 3.0M 32 4
MMCTO4 4.0M 42 5
MMCTO5 5.0M 52 6
MMCTO6 6.0M 62 7
MMCTO7 7.0M 72 8
MMCTO8 8.0M 82 9
MMCTO9 9.0M 92 10
MMCTO10 10.0M 102 12
MMCTO11 11.0M 112 12
MMCTO12 12.0M 124 12
Remotes and Switches are not included in this Made to Measure price.
All Curtain Motors Carry A Five Year Replacement Guarantee.
JAI PRODUCTS - Made to Measure  /  10-19  /  PAGE 14All prices subject to 10% GST.
JAI PRODUCTS - Made to Measure  /  10-19  /  PAGE 15All prices subject to 10% GST.
M
ad
e To
M
easure
Motorised Curtain Tracking
MADE TO MEASURE MOTORISED CURTAIN TRACKS
MIGLIORE MOTOR LENGTH ROLLERS REQUIRED BRACKETS REQUIRED PRICE
MMCTPFM2 2.0M 22 3
MMCTPFM3 3.0M 32 4
MMCTPFM4 4.0M 42 5
MMCTPFM5 5.0M 52 6
MMCTPFM6 6.0M 62 7
MMCTPFM7 7.0M 72 8
MMCTPFM8 8.0M 82 9
MMCTPFM9 9.0M 92 10
MMCTPFM10 10.0M 102 12
MMCTPFM11 11.0M 112 12
MMCTPFM12 12.0M 124 12
PERFECT FOLD RUNNERS
MIGLIORE MOTOR LENGTH ROLLERS REQUIRED BRACKETS REQUIRED PRICE
MMCTPFO2 2.0M 22 3
MMCTPFO3 3.0M 32 4
MMCTPFO4 4.0M 42 5
MMCTPFO5 5.0M 52 6
MMCTPFO6 6.0M 62 7
MMCTPFO7 7.0M 72 8
MMCTPFO8 8.0M 82 9
MMCTPFO9 9.0M 92 10
MMCTPFO10 10.0M 102 12
MMCTPFO11 11.0M 112 12
MMCTPFO12 12.0M 124 12
Remotes and Switches are not included in this Made to Measure price.
The cost of $150.00 per Bend/Curve needs to be added to the Made To Measure track cost.
Diagram’s required for each Bend/Curved track. In addition to this, curved tracks require a full template
All Curtain Motors Carry A Five Year Replacement Guarantee.